3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SHIB
Congratulations! &YZ-

I SUI

I SUI

I SUI

I STAKE
I ZERO
I SHIB
I FLOKI

I ZERO

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Ox27ecbc2e3lelba7+f7fde8a30036cabe0?23c685da

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

100,000.000000000000000000 1000$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000000 aze[ BONUS-ETH.NET ]

0.000000000000006001 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.one]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000003000 kei ]
0.000000000000001000 0 CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 EWARDS
0.000000000000000001 0 CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x27ec6c2e31e16a7f7fde8a30036ca6e093c685da

Date & time

2024-07-18
05:50:30

2024-07-18
05:50:30

2024-07-08
17:43:50

2024-07-08
17:43:45

2024-07-03
16:57:00

2024-07-03
16:56:15

2024-07-03
16:56:15

2024-06-21
16:34:55

2024-06-21
08:17:30

Transaction Id

Oxabcfb4afd9f30addlla79

8fcd8040facBa78666b9f6

fh0822b71940b407533e57

0x18584d76272b1455f2el

39fc7f0108665f4aaald75f

a58ee2fa7db08a25fabd51

0x06451c39e2cdabeScade

c525a2d59558866e4cch3b

f7d3%9a4ccd2aedcb4ddela

Ox9b7e5ed310b0dbf5a35a

7995deb6d7ce9daebla2c8e

c49ace8a2199e887hfaed?

Ox4aa6e0d7406e954%9a71a

75e9f52f5ecalc396catb2

81098734518f2310acé4bl

0x19114f2fabasSaf91bl37

£5dd6bd518d82645b97920

ach9c97c2cf43abb4315dd

0x7813e445fa98a7f2b99b

9dbS57b2768e51c2f79cl7c

65ab0ce9ellcaft4bf56a3

Oxaa77edec348d64886c99

e421t3b738a8326b3t4e799

7a0b3d0caca87cfce31d53

Oxe8a45%9ab2dfd5%2611b0a

efef705149clea74da275c

bfc5c959d8f90d81443a44

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000010

00 0 CLAIM 5000$
REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 kei ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

1.0000000000000000
00 EWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

1.0000000000000000
00 aze[
BONUS-ETH.NET |
100,000.0000000000

00000000 1000$
REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6cfb4fd9f30add11a798fcd8040fac0a78666b9f6fb0822b71940b407533e57
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6cfb4fd9f30add11a798fcd8040fac0a78666b9f6fb0822b71940b407533e57
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6cfb4fd9f30add11a798fcd8040fac0a78666b9f6fb0822b71940b407533e57
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18584d76272b1455f2e139fc7f0108665f4aaa375fa58ee2fa7db08a25fabd51
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18584d76272b1455f2e139fc7f0108665f4aaa375fa58ee2fa7db08a25fabd51
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18584d76272b1455f2e139fc7f0108665f4aaa375fa58ee2fa7db08a25fabd51
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x06451c39e2cdabe5cadec525a2d59558866e4ccb36f7d39a4ccd2aedc64dde1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x06451c39e2cdabe5cadec525a2d59558866e4ccb36f7d39a4ccd2aedc64dde1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x06451c39e2cdabe5cadec525a2d59558866e4ccb36f7d39a4ccd2aedc64dde1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9b7e5ed310b0dbf5a35a7995de6d7ce9daeb1a2c8ec49ace8a2199e887bfaed2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9b7e5ed310b0dbf5a35a7995de6d7ce9daeb1a2c8ec49ace8a2199e887bfaed2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9b7e5ed310b0dbf5a35a7995de6d7ce9daeb1a2c8ec49ace8a2199e887bfaed2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4aa6e0d7406e9549a71a75e9f52f5eca1c396caf6281098734518f2310ac64b1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4aa6e0d7406e9549a71a75e9f52f5eca1c396caf6281098734518f2310ac64b1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4aa6e0d7406e9549a71a75e9f52f5eca1c396caf6281098734518f2310ac64b1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x19114f2fa6a5af91b137f5dd6bd518d82645b97920acb9c97c2cf43abb4315dd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x19114f2fa6a5af91b137f5dd6bd518d82645b97920acb9c97c2cf43abb4315dd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x19114f2fa6a5af91b137f5dd6bd518d82645b97920acb9c97c2cf43abb4315dd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7813e445fa98a7f2b99b9db57b2768e51c2f79c17c65ab0ce9e11c9af4bf56a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7813e445fa98a7f2b99b9db57b2768e51c2f79c17c65ab0ce9e11c9af4bf56a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7813e445fa98a7f2b99b9db57b2768e51c2f79c17c65ab0ce9e11c9af4bf56a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa77edec348d64886c99e42f3b738a8326b3f4e7997a0b3d0caca87cfce31d53
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa77edec348d64886c99e42f3b738a8326b3f4e7997a0b3d0caca87cfce31d53
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa77edec348d64886c99e42f3b738a8326b3f4e7997a0b3d0caca87cfce31d53
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8a459ab9dfd59611b0ae0ef705149c1ea74da275cbfc5c959d8f90d81443a44
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8a459ab9dfd59611b0ae0ef705149c1ea74da275cbfc5c959d8f90d81443a44
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8a459ab9dfd59611b0ae0ef705149c1ea74da275cbfc5c959d8f90d81443a44

10

11

Date & time

2024-06-20
19:48:00

2024-06-20
19:47:30

Transaction Id

Ox989bc47caf8baccdafls

t6a73f091f5c0697f29f%d

c31c01f9428514a8cddcch

Oxe7f407aea4868c9b6687

64fbb53e93febacd357082

17d52b052de9fae4ch34bb

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.one]

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 0 CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x989bc47caf86accdaf15f6a73f091f5c0697f29f9dc31c01f9428514a8cddccb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x989bc47caf86accdaf15f6a73f091f5c0697f29f9dc31c01f9428514a8cddccb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x989bc47caf86accdaf15f6a73f091f5c0697f29f9dc31c01f9428514a8cddccb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7f407aea4868c9b668764fbb53e93febacd35708217d52b052de9fae4cb34bb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7f407aea4868c9b668764fbb53e93febacd35708217d52b052de9fae4cb34bb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7f407aea4868c9b668764fbb53e93febacd35708217d52b052de9fae4cb34bb

